Sons of Norway Youth Camp









@ KOINONIA Highland Lake, NY

July 20-26,2025 for ages 8 to 17

Activities include:

Bonfire Canoeing

Rosemaling Language class

Hardanger Kubb, Archery & more

The completed application form, along with a \$100 registration fee (deposit) must be sent to Katie Brink **before March 15th.** The check should be made payable to Sons of Norway District Lodge #3. You will receive camp materials including a health form when your application is received. \$550 Sons of Norway members, \$600 Nonmembers. **The full balance must be received by June 15th.**

Send to: Katie Brink

Sons of Norway Youth Camp Coordinator 7107 Fernwood St #2421

Henrico, VA 23228

uyakkm27@outlook.com (614)202-5964